
SALE DATES EFFECTIVE AUGUST 22ND TO 28TH, 2019
WWW.LAMANTIAS.CA  @LaMantiasMarket

Illustrations of items in our advertisement do not necessarily represent items on sale. In the event 
of a discrepancy between an illustration and a description, the description takes precedence.

50 William St. South, Lindsay“We reserve the right to limit quantities”
SORRY NO RAINCHECKS Monday - Thursday 9:00 a.m. - 6:30 p.m.

Friday 9:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m. 
Saturday  8:30 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Sunday  10:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

5.99lb.

Caribru 
IPA

Eye Of The Round 
or Rump
Oven Roasts

Schneider’s 450g
BBQ 

All Beef 
Wieners 2.99

1.993.99 lb.lb.

Haddock
Fillets

Frozen Grade A
Hayter’s
Turkey

St. Louis Style
Side Ribs 7.99 1.99lb.3.999.99 lb.lb.

Family Pack

Pork Dinner 
Sausages

Family Pack
T-Bone 
or Ribeye 
Steaks

9.99 6.99
Maple Dijon Grilled 
Chicken 
Breast
With Vegetables 
& Potatoes

FULLY COOKED
CHEF MADE

Linguine 
Pomodoro
With Parmesan Cheese 
& Parsley

Burn’s
Honey Maple
Ham (1.76/100g)

7.99
lb

Schneider’s
Thuringer
Sausage(1.32/100g)

5.99
lb

Schneider’s

Mock 
Chicken (1.32/100g)

5.99
lb

FRESH BAKED

475g

Sour 
Dough 
Boules

Hermit 
Cookies

473ml (Incl HST & Deposit)
2.95

ONTARIO CRAFT BEER
OF THE WEEKFRIDAY, SATURDAY 

& SUNDAY SPECIAL
While Supplies Last

2.49

7.99

4.99

FIVE
VARIETIES

PACKAGE
OF 12

PACKAGE
OF 8

2.99 2.79
Black Diamond 450g

Cheese
Slices

Beatrice 500g

Cottage
Cheese1.99

Astro 650g

Yogurt
Tubs

Product of Ontario

Nantes Sweet 
Carrots

1.79
Betty 675g
White or Brown
Bread

lb.

Family Pack

Chicken Leg 
Quarters

3.99

Betty
Hamburger 
or Hot Dog
Rolls

2.99each each

each

Schneider’s 300g

Ukrainian 
Sausage 
Rings

Schneider’s 

Garlic 
Coil

5.99lb.
(1.32/100 g)

STORE 
MADE & 
GRILL 
READY

3.99
Tre Stella 170-200g 
Shredded 
Cheese

7.99

1.99

2.99 1.99 2/$3
Allen’s 8x200ml

Tetra 
Pack Juice 2.49 3.99

Ragu 630ml

Pasta 
Sauce Cups .99

Ice River 4L
Spring or Distilled
Water

Keebler 260-391g

Crackers
Quaker 560g
Harvest Crunch 
Cereal

Betty Crocker 158-220g

Hamburger
Helper 1.79

.99
Beatrice 750ml
Chocolate
Milk

Product of Ontario

McSween Farms
Freestone
Peaches 5.99ea.

4.99

FULLY
COOKED

Stampede 1kg

Beef 
Burgers

Product of Ontario

Broccoli 1.99ea.

2.99
Canada No. 1

Sweet
Cherries

FRIDAY, SATURDAY 
& SUNDAY SPECIAL

While Supplies Last

3.99each

Marc Angelo 150-200g

Chicken or 
Beef Strips

Gain 1.47L

Liquid
Detergent

1.79
Country Harvest 570g
Grain
Bread

Product of Ontario

Brussels
Sprouts 1.99lb.

Product of U.S.A.

Blueberries 1.79pkg.

6 OZ
PACKAGE

3L
BASKET

Product of Ontario

New Crop
White 
Potatoes 3.99

3L
BASKET

3L
BASKET

marcotte designinc.
La Mantia’s -  LG R2-C-2  DECEMBER 09 12 

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

HORMONE FREE

WILD CAUGHT

Watson Ridge 1kg
BBQ or Buffalo
Popcorn
Chicken

Go Green Ocean 227g

Shrimp 
Ringslb.

3.993.99

2/$3
Ice River 4L


